
Media contact list  
 

Media Contact 

Cambridge Edition 
cambridgeedition.co.nz  
 

Cambridge News maryanne@goodlocal.nz  

Dominion Post wellington@stuff.co.nz  

Herald on Sunday news@hos.co.nz  

Inside Tourism press@insidetourism.com  

Kia ora Magazine Virginia.larson@aremedia.co.nz  

Magic Radio studio@magic.co.nz  

Māori TV shareyournews@maoritelevision.com 

MediaWorks mediaworks.co.nz/audio  

Newsroom contact@newsroom.co.nz  

Newstalk ZB news@newstalkzb.co.nz 

New Zealand Herald newsdesk@nzherald.co.nz 

NZ Herald online online-editor@nzherald.co.nz 

NZME nzme.co.nz  

Otago Daily Times odt.editorial@alliedpress.co.nz  

Prime News primenews@skytv.co.nz 

Radio NZ 
rnz@rnz.co.nz 
Andrew.mcrae@rnz.co.nz (Hamilton reporter) 

Scoop editor@scoop.co.nz 

Stuff newsroom@stuff.co.nz 

Sunday Star Times news@star-times.co.nz  

Te Awamutu News viv@goodlocal.nz  

The Press reporters@press.co.nz  

ThreeNews newstips@stuff.co.nz  

Tourism Ticker bridget@tourismticker.com 

TVNZ 1 News news@tvnz.co.nz  

TVNZ online onlinenews@tvnz.co.nz  

Waikato Business News editor@goodlocal.nz  

Waikato Herald waikatoherald@nzme.co.nz  

Waikato Independent waikatoindependent@gmail.com  

Waikato Times news@waikatotimes.co.nz  

Waipā Post teawamutu.nz/waipa 
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